

Court No. - 77

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 31451 of 2024

Applicant :- Bhuri Singh

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Lavesh Sharma, Ravindra Sharma

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Sanjay Kumar Pachori, J.

Learned counsel for the applicant prays for and is granted a week's time to file amendment application to correct the prayer clause.

Put up this case as fresh on 18.12.2024.

Order Date :- 2.12.2024

Ishan